

## Piedmont Regulators Membership Form

For 2015, family membership for the Piedmont Regulators is \$25.00 per year. This membership allows members to shoot for \$10 each match - non-members pay \$15.00. Family is defined living in the same household.

Name		
Address		
City / State / Zip		
Phone		
Email		
	Family members	3
SASS#	Name	Alias
Membership		\$25.00
Number of Badges		@ \$10 each
		Total
	Maka yaur ahaak payahla ta <b>Diadment</b> I	Degulators and mail to:
Make your check payable to <b>Piedmont Regulators</b> and mail to:  Bea Itchin'		
5009 Peach Mountain Circle		
I the undersigned my heirs	Gainesville, GA 305 executors, administrators, and assignees, hereby fully rele	
Mountain Shooting Associati	on, their successors and assignees from all rights, claims a	nd actions which the above mentioned Releasor and his/her
above mentioned heirs, exect cowboy action shoot to be he	cutors, administrators and assignees may have by virtue of a eld at the Georgia Mountain Shooting Association. This rele	any action or damage incurred by virtue of participating in a ase is intended by the parties to release all claims for injury,
	sor or his/her person and property, real and personal, whet Releasee, Releasor understands and acknowledges the sig	ner known or unknown,unforeseen patent or patent which nificance and consequences of such specific intention to release
all claims, and hereby assum	nes full responsibilities for any injuries, damages or losses h	
the general event's activities	, I may be included in said photography. Should I wish not to	be included in any photography that may occur, I understand it
		rself from the area or event being photographed. This release is tinformation concerning each shoot, recognizing that the sport
	nazardous sport, and the Releasor assumes that risk. I also o or privileges at the Georgia Mountain Shooting Association	understand that membership in the Piedmont Regulators does  1.
Signature of Primary Men	nber Date	
J.g. alaro or i initially Mon		